



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOO FRIDGES 2026-07-01 to 2026-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2026-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$18,446.39
2026-07-01	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9HbEzQ	\$150.00	\$18,596.39
2026-07-01	ACH to Gorete Minatto	txn_nEH4JX	-\$600.00	\$17,996.39
2026-07-01	Brooks June 27 2026	txn_lZHokzb	-\$68.76	\$17,927.63
2026-07-01	portland st heatwave bevs	txn_78Hx0X4	-\$69.32	\$17,858.31
2026-07-02	Donation from Jane P Ellis	txn_yXH9zVP	\$10.00	\$17,868.31
2026-07-02	Donation from Luna Hormone Health, PLLC	txn_ZeHlQLR	\$100.00	\$17,968.31
2026-07-02	Donation from Madeleine Waters	txn_BZHbYpb	\$20.00	\$17,988.31
2026-07-02	Donation from Martin Radwell	txn_78Hxw9v	\$10.00	\$17,998.31
2026-07-02	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_BZHbYGa	\$30.00	\$18,028.31
2026-07-02	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_gnHmVQn	\$30.00	\$18,058.31
2026-07-02	SHAWS OSCO 0624	txn_66HvzzW	-\$18.01	\$18,040.30
2026-07-03	Extra Space 5035	txn_MNHgwM0	-\$120.00	\$17,920.30
2026-07-03	Extra Space 5035	txn_wNHMbQy	-\$167.72	\$17,752.58
2026-07-03	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_OXHw4EV	\$30.00	\$17,782.58
2026-07-03	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_xQHVMnq	\$200.00	\$17,982.58
2026-07-03	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_R2HPqKg	\$100.00	\$18,082.58
2026-07-06	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/29 to 7/5	txn_EyHoyYy	-\$56.35	\$18,026.23
2026-07-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_5wHdyJB	\$634.80	\$18,661.03
2026-07-07	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_a8HNO4E	\$10.00	\$18,671.03
2026-07-07	Amazon	txn_oyHnavg	-\$10.58	\$18,660.45
2026-07-07	PRICE CHOPPER #151	txn_78HxP8w	-\$96.80	\$18,563.65
2026-07-08	Donation from Ezra Stanley	txn_66HvbvK	\$5.00	\$18,568.65
2026-07-08	Donation from Sarah Hunter	txn_zVHA9Jm	\$50.00	\$18,618.65
2026-07-09	Donation from Rachel Burton	txn_AWH6Zve	\$5.00	\$18,623.65
2026-07-09	Donation from Meghan Kennedy	txn_lZH07ra	\$10.00	\$18,633.65
2026-07-09	Donation from Deb Lang	txn_78HxPrL	\$30.00	\$18,663.65
2026-07-09	Donation from Brian Dutremble	txn_BZHbyNr	\$10.00	\$18,673.65
2026-07-09	Donation from Sheila Brenner	txn_p5Hkeaa	\$30.00	\$18,703.65
2026-07-10	Donation from Alaina Blanker	txn_OXHwZ6v	\$25.00	\$18,728.65
2026-07-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_WBH2Xqm	\$18.00	\$18,746.65
2026-07-10	Amazon	txn_XGHBpyb	-\$14.82	\$18,731.83
2026-07-12	Brooks July 5 2026	txn_lZHow4A	-\$75.00	\$18,656.83
2026-07-12	South St Fridge	txn_wNHM6GM	-\$48.48	\$18,608.35
2026-07-13	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/6 to 7/12	txn_YRHWeVN	-\$57.95	\$18,550.40
2026-07-13	TRADER JOE S #508	txn_QmH5vZp	-\$37.65	\$18,512.75
2026-07-14	Donation from April Bender	txn_9KHJ96N	\$30.00	\$18,542.75
2026-07-14	Donation from Denise willard	txn_gnHmZol	\$20.00	\$18,562.75
2026-07-14	Donation from Sam Aronson	txn_OXHwQZ7	\$25.00	\$18,587.75
2026-07-14	Donation from Janelle Leroux	txn_evHMZg0	\$50.00	\$18,637.75
2026-07-14	PRICE CHOPPER #151	txn_gnHmg54	-\$9.99	\$18,627.76
2026-07-15	Donation from Alice Acciani	txn_LgHxdak	\$10.00	\$18,637.76
2026-07-15	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_QmH5R8l	\$100.00	\$18,737.76
2026-07-15	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_wNHMZdX	\$50.00	\$18,787.76
2026-07-15	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkHoWov	\$10.00	\$18,797.76
2026-07-15	MARKET BASKET 93	txn_vgHwY0W	-\$200.00	\$18,597.76
2026-07-16	Donation from jade beaman	txn_vgHw7Ek	\$10.00	\$18,607.76

2026-07-16	Donation from Burncoat center for arts and wellness	txn_9KHJZlO	\$40.00	\$18,647.76
2026-07-16	Donation from Casey Atkins-Telemaque	txn_K9Hb0RW	\$5.00	\$18,652.76
2026-07-16	Donation from Steph	txn_NQH7oNX	\$5.00	\$18,657.76
2026-07-16	Donation from Mishaal Mufti	txn_NQH7YP5	\$10.00	\$18,667.76
2026-07-16	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_GkHEozM	\$10.00	\$18,677.76
2026-07-16	Donation from Emily Tornquist	txn_78HxQyx	\$10.00	\$18,687.76
2026-07-16	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_WBH244l	\$40.00	\$18,727.76
2026-07-17	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_XGHBMVz	\$50.00	\$18,777.76
2026-07-17	Donation from Andrew Willis	txn_kWHExQe	\$50.00	\$18,827.76
2026-07-17	Donation from Jenn Del Cegno	txn_NQH7RQA	\$20.00	\$18,847.76
2026-07-20	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/13 to 7/19	txn_kWHE85o	-\$38.15	\$18,809.61
2026-07-20	Donation from Priscilla Chung	txn_JxHbMPy	\$50.00	\$18,859.61
2026-07-21	Donation from Danielle Lambert	txn_ZeHlgrO	\$30.00	\$18,889.61
2026-07-21	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_lZHoYXR	\$50.00	\$18,939.61
2026-07-21	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_R2HPvmG	\$50.00	\$18,989.61
2026-07-21	PRICE CHOPPER #151	txn_zVHAwv4	-\$30.95	\$18,958.66
2026-07-22	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9HbxdY	\$100.00	\$19,058.66
2026-07-22	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_d7HERGq	\$20.00	\$19,078.66
2026-07-23	Donation from Eko and Sarah Bustos Lopez	txn_9KHJEEq	\$100.00	\$19,178.66
2026-07-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_xQHVeYo	\$40.00	\$19,218.66
2026-07-24	Donation from Carrie Bruss	txn_qkHolk7	\$25.00	\$19,243.66
2026-07-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_78HxdKG	\$10.00	\$19,253.66
2026-07-24	Donation from Pat N	txn_MNHgBM6	\$50.00	\$19,303.66
2026-07-24	Donation from Sarah and Javi Melendez	txn_4dHKyw7	\$50.00	\$19,353.66
2026-07-24	Donation from Claudia Osoroo	txn_a8HN8xR	\$30.00	\$19,383.66
2026-07-27	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/20 to 7/26	txn_5wHdQG6	-\$42.35	\$19,341.31
2026-07-27	Brooks July 22 2026	txn_kWHEonk	-\$75.00	\$19,266.31
2026-07-27	Donation from Sarah Murray	txn_zVHAVe8	\$10.00	\$19,276.31
2026-07-27	Donation from Greta	txn_yXH9X5A	\$50.00	\$19,326.31
2026-07-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_oyHnya2	\$10.00	\$19,336.31
2026-07-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_MNHgBWY	\$5.00	\$19,341.31
2026-07-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_8rH86dk	\$40.00	\$19,381.31
2026-07-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_NQH7kl7	\$20.00	\$19,401.31
2026-07-27	Donation from Richard Widman	txn_NQH7kKL	\$15.00	\$19,416.31
2026-07-27	Donation from Barry Fradkin	txn_MNHgBEx	\$10.00	\$19,426.31
2026-07-27	TRADER JOE S #508	txn_d7HEBJP	-\$34.83	\$19,391.48
2026-07-28	Donation from Honee Hess	txn_ZeHlRZK	\$20.00	\$19,411.48
2026-07-28	Donation from Paul and Shari Belanger	txn_BZHbEZP	\$10.00	\$19,421.48
2026-07-28	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_d7HELPO	\$15.00	\$19,436.48
2026-07-28	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_p5Hk57p	\$50.00	\$19,486.48
2026-07-28	PRICE CHOPPER #151	txn_PVHOyO8	-\$27.96	\$19,458.52
2026-07-29	Donation from Joanne Maile	txn_XGHBNY0	\$150.00	\$19,608.52
2026-07-29	Donation from Gretchen Neff Lambert	txn_p5Hkz9M	\$20.00	\$19,628.52
2026-07-29	Donation from Elena Greene	txn_GkHEMxL	\$25.00	\$19,653.52
2026-07-30	Donation from Robin Cavanaugh	txn_ZeHIYkY	\$15.00	\$19,668.52
2026-07-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_oyHnG9k	\$30.00	\$19,698.52
2026-07-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_a8HNngW	\$30.00	\$19,728.52
2026-07-30	Donation from Madeleine Waters	txn_V0Hlalx	\$20.00	\$19,748.52
2026-07-30	BJS WHOLESALE #0038	txn_kWHEWqv	-\$42.46	\$19,706.06
2026-07-31	ACH to Gorete Minatto	txn_OXHRXm0	-\$600.00	\$19,106.06
2026-07-31	ACH to Anthony Scavone	txn_d7HoArq	-\$480.00	\$18,626.06
2026-07-31	Donation from Luna Hormone Health, PLLC	txn_V0Hladl	\$100.00	\$18,726.06
	WITHDRAWN: \$3,023.13. DEPOSITED: \$3,302.80.			\$18,726.06

Woo Fridges is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Woo Fridges's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.